Match ALIAS

Final

1

2
3
4

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Light Horse Pete
Kid Ray

Stone Ground
Whiskey Mac

Sue Render

Harry Threefingers
Fast Finger Fife
Have-A-Bourbon
Doc Kemm

Two Fingers Kurt
Carolina Gray Dawg
Buckshot Collins
Mt. Zion Gypsie
Mat Bastarson

Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Laredo Lou
Hambone Hannah
Choco Kid

Doc Who

Mr. Bull Wacker
Pick Ax Pete

Capt. Cowan

J P Hara
Shortround

Keystone Kid

Category

cow

L49

ES

SL

WRA

cB
LD
cB
cC
cB
LSS
cow
oL
cB
GP

ES

L49

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, November 23, 2019

Final

1

Stage 1

Time

20.84
19.25
16.08
23.11
21.15
21.35
21.92
24.34
23.51
25.39
38.49
29.13
25.62
29.95
31.48
34.34
42.51
36.22
42.16
38.07
53.69
46.47
53.18
85.79

77.96

Stage 2

Time

15.28
27.90
25.74
21.74
20.83
30.47
22.40
35.44
27.81
37.04
29.39
33.04
36.67
32.22
40.36
30.16
44.87
57.20
37.53
40.19
44.49
54.15
51.53
89.54

79.30

Stage 3

Time

16.73
14.39
17.05
17.15
20.53
18.81
30.22
18.09
31.27
23.85
27.46
35.30
26.26
30.59
34.30
31.98
27.54
46.46
49.46
56.22
42.23
44.84
45.18
49.58

67.85

Stage 4

Time

23.17
21.14
15.28
23.85
22.74
22.86
21.85
22.59
28.45
33.35
28.91
31.10
35.47
37.20
31.99
33.26
32.75
37.40
56.59
61.11
61.71
60.24
52.25
62.75

60.86

Stage
5Time

18.57
19.74
19.87
23.11
20.12
19.95
27.01
26.08
23.79
32.55
31.42
30.05
31.81
34.38
25.93
26.92
32.24
34.86
39.62
48.25
43.89
44.56
54.37
68.24

124.91

Stage 6
Time

18.51
18.33
27.30
22.80
28.86
31.09
28.28
26.26
26.24
27.44
27.49
30.57
34.30
28.83
29.60
38.00
31.95
35.35
41.10
48.15
53.44
60.97
59.19
45.22

71.50

Final
Time
113.10

120.75
121.32
131.76
134.23
144.53
151.68
152.80
161.07
179.62
183.16
189.19
190.13
193.17
193.66
194.66
211.86
247.49
266.46
291.99
299.45
311.23
315.70
401.12

482.38



Category

Standing ALIAS

Category: Cattle Barron
1  Buckshot Collins
2 Mat Bastarson
3 Laredo Lou
4 Mr. Bull Wacker

Category: Classic Cowbow
1 Mt Zion Yellowboy

Category: Cowboy
1 Light Horse Pete
2 Choco Kid

Category: Duelist
1 JPHara

Category: Elder Statesman
1  Harry Threefingers
2  Capt. Cowan

Category: 49’
1 Kid Ray
2 Stone Ground
3 Whiskey Mac
4 Have-A-Bourbon

Category Grand Patron
1  Pick Ax Pete

Category: Ladies 49’r
1  Sue Render
2 Shortround

Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Mt Zion Gypsie

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Hambone Hannah

Category: Outlaw
1 Doc Who

Category: Senior
1 Fast Finger Fife
2 Keystone Kid

Category: Silver Senior
1 Doc Kemm
2 Carolina Gray Dawg

Category: Wrangler

1  Two Fingers Kurt

Geechee Gunfighters

Awards List by Category

Match
Final

12
14
16
20
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Match Winner
18
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Clean
Match
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State

Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia

South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

Georgia

South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Total
Misses
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Safety
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Final
Time

189.19
193.17
194.66
291.99

193.66

113.10
247.49

315.70

144.53
311.23

120.75
121.32
131.76
152.80

299.45

134.23
401.12

190.13

211.86

266.46

151.68
482.38

161.07
183.16

179.62



Clean and Smooth Main Match

Buckshot Collins
J P Hara
Kid Ray
Whiskey Mac



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1|Light Horse Pete cow | 11310 16| 2084/0]0fofo] 3 | 2084 1528 ofoo 1528 1673 1005 [ 2] 1673 1817100 0] 7] 2317 1857 0o oo 1] 1857 1851 0 0 0 1851
2[Kid Ray g 12075] 15| 19.25/0f0 00| 2 19.25] 27.90 olol[o] 7| 2790 193900051 ‘ 14.39 21.14H 0 H 0 H 0o 02| 2114 19.74” ofolofof2] 1974 18330 o]0 1 ‘ 18.33
3/Stone Ground g 12132 19 1608/ 0]0/0]0] 1 16.08 1574 oo |0 5| 2574 170s/1 o] o] 5|3 1705 1528 0 0o o0 o | 1| 1528 1987/ 00| 0| 03| 1987 1730 2] 0] 0 6 2730
4|Whiskey Mac g 13176 31] 2311(0fo0ofo| 7 | 2311 2174 0o/o ol 3] 2174 2215/0 005 4’ 17.15 23.85H 0 H 0 H o o8| 2385 23‘11” olofolfole| 2311 228]0]0fo0 3J 22.80
5/Sue Render L49 13423| 34| 2115/0]0|0|0| 4 | 2115 2083 0o oo 2| 208 20531 00 5| 7| 205 2274 0 0o o o 5 2274 2012|000 o5 2012 238 1 0|0 11 2886
6|Harry Threefingers  |ES 14453 45| 2135/0(0/0|0| 5 | 2135 2547 000/ 10| 3047/ 23810 0|0 s 6‘ 18.81 zzss‘@ ETT 22.86 19.95” oo ool 4| 1995 2609 1] 0|0 14‘ 31.09
7|Fast Finger Fife s 151.68] 45| 2192(0]0(0|0| 6 | 2192 2240 ollollol]la| 2240 3022/ 00|00 12 3022 2108 0 0 0 0| 3| 218 2201 1|0 00|11 2701 2328 1 0 0 9 2828
8|Have-A-Bourbon g 152.80] 45| 2434/0]0f0f0| 9 24.34] 25.44 10 013] 3544 230900055 ‘ 18.09 22459H 0 H 0 H o 04| 2259 26.08” ool o] o9l 2608 2626000 5 ‘ 26.26
9/Doc kemm SL 16107 48] 23510|0/0|0| 8 | 2351 27.81 0o/o o] 6| 2781 31271 o] 0| 5|14 3127 2345 1 0 0 0| 9| 2845 237900 0| 07| 2379 2624 0] 0|0 4 2624
10| Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 179.62] 71| 2539/0fo0f0o0] 10| 2539 32.04 ololo]1s] 3704 288000 5]8 ‘ 23.85 33‘35H 0 H 0 H o015 3335 27.55” 100 o]zl 3255 2244100 7 ’ 27.44
11 Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 183.16| 67| 33.49)1|0/0|0| 18 | 3849 29.39 00 o] 8| 2939 3246/ 0 0| 0| 5 10 2746 2891 0 0 0 o0 | 10 2891 264210 0| 0 13| 3142] 2749 0| 0|0 8 27.49
12|Buckshot Collins cB 18919 77| 2013(0|0ofo0| 12 | 2013 3304 00 o0l 12]| 3304 4030000 s 17‘ 35.30 31410H 0 H 0 H oo 11| 3110 30.05” oo ol ol12] 3005 30570/ 0|0 131 30.57
13|Mt. Zion Gypsie ) 19013] 80| 2562/ 0(0/0|0| 11 | 2562 26.67 00 |o0/|1a| 3667/ 2626/ 0 0| 0| 0 9 2626 3547 0 0 ©0 o0 16 3547 2681 10| 0| 0 14| 318 2930 1|0/ 0 16| 3430
14|Mat Bastarson c8 19317 81| 2095/0(0/0|0| 13 | 2995 32.22 00 |ol11]| 3222] 305100 s 13‘ 30.59 37.20‘WWF77 37.20 29.38” 100 oll17] 3438 28830 0f0 10‘ 28.83
15/Mt. Zion Yellowboy ~ |CC 19366 80 2648 1|0/0|0| 14 | 3148 3536 ol olloll18] 4036 2030 0| 1|0 |5 16 3430 2699 1 0 0 0|12 3199 2593 0| 0| 0| 0|8 | 2593 2960 0 0 O 12| 29.60
16|Laredo Lou cB 19466 81| 3434 0(0/0|0| 15| 3434 2516 oo o 9| 3016 2198300 s 15‘ 31.98 28.26H 1 H 0 H oo 14| 3326 26.92” oo ol ol 2692 2800 2] 0|0 18—‘ 38.00
17|Hambone Hannah  |LSS 211.86| 94| 3751/1]0|0|0| 20 | 4251 4487 0 0| 02| 4487 32540 00 5 11| 2754 3275 0 o0 0 o0 13 3275 3224/ 0| 00| 0|15 3224/ 3195 0 o]0 15 31.95
18|choco Kid cow | 24749 113] 3122[1]0fo0|0| 16 | 36.22] 4220 o/ ol[o]23| 5720 36462000 21‘ 46.46 37440H 0 H 0 H o o0 18] 3740 34.86” ool ol o8] 348 3035 1/ 0]0 17‘ 35.35
19 Doc Who oL 266.46| 115| 32.16/2|0/0|0| 19 | 4216 32.53 0 0 |o0|16| 3753 2046/ 4 0| 0| 0 22 4946 315 5 0 0 0 20 5659 3962/ 00| 0| 0 19| 3962 3610 1|0/ 0 19 4110
20| Mr. Bull Wacker cB 291.99| 124| 3807/0|0|0|0| 17 | 3807 4019 o/ol[o]17| 4019 41221100 24‘ 56.22 56411H 1 H 0 H o o023 em 43.25” 10 o ol22] 4825 4315/ 1] 0l o0 21‘ 48.15
21|Pick Ax Pete GP 299.45| 126/ 4869/ 1|0/ 0|0| 23 | 53.69 44.49 0 0 |o0/|19| 4449) 4223/ 0 0| 0| 0 18 4223 4171 4 0 O o0 | 24 6171 4380 0| 0| 0 20| 43.8)] 4344 2] 0|0 22| 5344
22|capt. Cowan ES 31123 128] 4647/0]0 00| 21 | 4647] 4415 0o o0 o22] sa15] 49840005 19’ 44.84 5024” 0 H 1 H 0 o021 6024 44.56” ol ool ol21] 4456 45971 1]0 241 60.97
23/1P Hara D 31570 128] 53.18/0|0/0|0| 22 | 5318 5153 00 [o0]21] 5153 5018/ 0 0| 0| 5|20 4518 5225 0 0 0 o0 19| 5225 5437/0) 0] 0] 0 23| 5437 59.19) 0 0] 0 23] s9.19
24]shortround 149 401.12| 142| 8579 0|0|0f0| 25 | 8579 8454 o/ o0/[o]2s| 8954 49581005 23‘ 49,58 52475H 2 H 0 H o o025 6275 68.24” ool ol of2a] es2a] 4522/ 0] 0] 0 zoJ 4522
25 Keystone Kid S 48238| 145/ 77.96/0|0|0|0| 24 | 7796 69.30 100 [0 24] 7930 2850 1|0 5 25 6785 558 1 0 0 0 22 608 11491 0 1|0 | 0 |25 12491 6650 1| 0] 0 25| 7150




